
~ • • Jl: 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: ----=Le=a=cl=ta=re~T=a=nk==Re=h=a=bi=li=m=tio=n~ Cf~NGEORDERNUMBER: __ ~4 ______ _ 

West Nassau Landfill DATE: ----~0=2~ffi=3/~10~-------------

CONTRACTNUMBER: ____ ~C=M~14~8~6 __ __ 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~T=a=nk=R=e=ha=b=.c=o'=n~.L=L=C~---------------------------------

Reason for Change Order: Replace 6" Nibco PVC-1 Butterfly Valve on Tank #1 for a cost of$380.00; Paint 
exterior walls on Tank #1, #2, and #3 fot· a cost of$1,500.00 

Original Contract Sum ........................ ,.......................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement $ 
Contt·aet Sum Prim· to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) ............... , .......... $ 

New Contmct Sum Including tllis Change Order ...................... $ 

APPROVED 

County Coordinator 

47.600.00 
6,435.40 

54.035.40 

l.880.00 

55.915.40 

DATE: ---=d-_-_Y----_,____.,1_...0.....___~ 

DATE: _J-+-j_v_/;_1 _0 
___ 

DATE: --~-¥~\_0 __ _ 



TANKREHAB! 
Professional Tank 

Services 

Jordan, Jones & Goulding 
841 Prudential Drive, Suite 1330 
Jacksonville, Florida 32207 
Attn: John Quattrochi, P.E. 

February 2, 2010 

Re: LEACHATE TANK REHABILITATION WEST NASSAU LANDFILL TANKS I, 
2, AND 3. 

Change Order Request 4. 

• $1,500.00 Spot paint repair on exterior of all tanks due to assembly of floats and 
levels. 

• $380.00 Replace 6" Nibco PVC-1 Butterfly Valve on tank 1. 

TOTAL: $1,880.00 

*DELIVERY TIME OF MATERIALS MAY REQUIRE INCREASE IN 
COMPLETION TIME* 
Please review and send approval as soon as possible so that I can coordinate 
completing repairs. 
Should you have any questions please contact me at tom@tankrehab.com. 

Regards, t Jl____.. 

Tom Donovan 
TankRehab.com, LLC. 

aaa.e7a. TANK tel 
888.2!53.TANK fax 

CB265l 

8301 3 A 1 A North, Suite 225 
Ponte Vedre Beach, Florida 32082 


